
Metal gears
Good reliability
Sleeve bearing
Eccentric shaft available

Induction stopcock
Strongbox
Automatic valve

Part.  number
No-load speed

RPM

No-load Current

AMP

Rated speed

RPM

Rated current

AMP

RateTorque

Kg.cm

Stall Torque

Kg.cm

ZGA25RP-1256-10

Voltage

VDC

12V 560 0.020 425 0.227 0.18

12V 243 0.020 185 0.227 0.42

12V 175 0.020 133 0.227 0.59

0.27

0.63

0.88

ZGA25RP-1256-98 12V 57 0.020 43 0.277 1.82 2.73

Demension is in :mm

ZGA25RP-1256-23

ZGA25RP-1256-32

12V 109 0.020 83 0.277 0.94 1.41ZGA25RP-1256-51

12V 78 0.020 60 0.277 1.30 1.95ZGA25RP-1256-71

ZGA25RP-2447-32 24V 146 0.028 110 0.098 0.70 1.05

ZGA25RP-2447-51 24V 92 70 1.651.10

ZGA25RP-2447-71 24V 66 50 1.54 2.31

ZGA25RP-1256-557 12V 10 0.020 7 0.277 11.16 16.74

ZGA25RP-2447-10 24V 470 357 0.22 0.33

ZGA25RP-2447-23 24V 204 155 0.50 0.75

0.098

0.098

0.028

0.028

Gearbox
  Length

MM

19

19

19

22

22

22

0.028

0.028

0.098

0.098

27

ZGA25RP  Series     25mm

ZGA25RP-2447-98

ZGA25RP-2447-557

24V 47 36 2.14 3.210.028 0.098

24V 8.4 6.3 12.22 18.330.028 0.098

19

19

19

22

22

22
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Typical application:

Motor features:

WENZHOU ZHENGKE ELECTROMOTOR CO.,LTD

Gear Motor Data:

FOR YOUR KIND ATTENTION: The data above is only for your informations, for further more specifications  & questions, please 
contact us at sales@zhengke.cn

Appearence Size:
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DC Spur Gear Motor

Packing information:0.10Kg/PC approx,100PCS/CTN,CTN:34x37x32CM 


